CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8485 Rosiyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA

Pro

Spare parts list
Petrol breakers

@ 2012 Allas Copco Construction Tools AB | No, 9800 0957 0fc { 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3528 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list COBRA Pro

Spare parts list

Body, 28 x 160, 32 x 160, 28 x 152, 32 x 152 mm

26, 25. 24. 23

PRl
18

i
22
23]24125[28! [18]20[212 2,

28 39
2913031 4043]50[5152

27
2 §32133[24[35]36]37

40
ila2

1 83 43
2[3l4 848586 4472512614 714849)

56
575850160081
53

12
n3[14l15h6]17

62
5354

6 © 2012 Allas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. $800 0957 O1c | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX; 303.433.3828 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA Pro

Spare parts list

p

 Part number

Back cover, complete
S Back cover

3 Warning label ]
g CSUNut M8
b Cil level 1abel

5‘3(7-3) Eront cover, complete
7 Frant cover

8 .. Rubber insert

g Nut

0 - Labs! =

i Spaik piug key
12(1347)  Service cover, complele
13 Service cover

A4 iLabel \ias Copec
15 Label "Cobra Pro®
16 S Rubber insert

17 Screw M5 % 25 mm
118(19.-21,22) . Filter cover, complete

19 o Filter cover

200 Fiit

21
22(23-26)
23
24
25
26
27{28,32-37)
28(20-31)
300

so_und.’sha_nkhvarnings triangle"

torfor placement. 105
Bd0mm. o
AlEARA N
Carbureftor connection (C), see
seclion "Motor” for placement.
L =162 mm

L=6.7in.

B2 Nt * o M5
33 Plate
84 ‘Filter housing
35 Choke handie
a7
38
39(40,43,60-52)

31

Starter, complete

Starter Gover, complete

 Startercover |

W aerew MBSF 6 x 20 mm
43(44-49) Pulloy wheal, comploto

a4 | Pulley wheel

45 Staiter spring ) -

46 i _ :Fibar viasher inner

47 Washer

‘48 - Locking spring

© 2012 Atlas Copeo Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 01c | 2012-02-13

ound/shankiwarnings triangle® %

Sundfshankiwarnings triangle” -

Tank conneclion (E), see section - |

1
::.:_:-_1':.:__
1

1
1
1.
1
1

B
i
1: o
1.
1

19234 0000 40 -

9234000020

9234 0008 23
119232 0207:50 -

9234 0003 54

9234 .0000 56

9234001546 -

5792340009 95 -

9234 0015 44

9234 0005 33

9234001008 -

9234 0003 43

19234 001009

92340002865
119234 0001 24

0234000297
9234 0002 98

. 9232020880 .

9234 0000 63

9234 0000 26

19234 0016 30

9234 0001 37

:9234 0001.36

9234 0001 14
9234 0006 86
9232 011530
9234 0001 16

9234 0004 91

9234 0000 41

9234000054




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8485 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list

COBRA Pro

N Description " Remark  Quantity - Part number.
49 Rope 9234 0000 59
50 Handle 0 9234 0000 45
51 Rope guide _ 1 9232 0905 30
52 Lockring -~ 119232050360
53(54-55) Fan covar, complete 1 9234 0002 01
6400 Fancover :
8 Screw MGSF 6 x 20 mm 2 9232 0415 30
“58(57:81) - Fan, complate Ee
57 Fan 1
4 Hub 1 9234000084 "
Cup spring A 0384 3310 00
Washer ' 1 9234000085
Nut 1 9232 0209_ o0
62(63-64) ubber Insert, complete 1 92340010 29
63 Rubber insert S 1 -
64 Screw - MBX2Bwmm B 1 §.0005.3
65(66-74) _ Silencer, complete From Ser. No. KAL 25000 1 8234 0015 45
st s , . i 3%
67 Screw MBSF 6 x 45 mm 2 9232 0122 00
68 “Spring’ 2 9234 0004 86
69 Screw 2 8232 0124 00
70 i Gasket g 9234 0004 13
71 Silencer insert 1 9234 0004 02
72 - Gagket, 109234 0002 67
73 Hinge _ 1 9234 0006 74
74 Hinge pin L FRP25 X100 mm hP1 9234 0004 10
: IR @020 x 3.94 In, S :
75 Heat shield o __92_34 GQ15 1
76(77-78) Leaf spring, complete ; - 19234 0005 81
” Leaf spring . . Right
78 Leafspring =~ it LeR 119234 0001 44 |
79 Pressure prat_e_ Top left _ 8234 0003 32
80 Screw 'MBSF 6 x 16 mm 8.8 FZB {9234 000299
81 Nut - M6 6 9232 0207 50
82 ' gre plate i i 3 02340003 36
bracket, complete 1 9234 0001 43
84 R G 4 6232 0207 50
85 End stop bracket 2 -
86 - Plastic bushing
a7 Dampening cushion
88 Washer 0301 232100
89 Label 2 -
8 © 2012 Aflas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 01¢ | 2012-02-13




COBRA Pro

Spare parts list

THEER

9]

.67..

é_

LI
i\

31323334

3

OI
N B

. 13
Halisheli 7lish o202 {222 924

54,60

’

7

3738

46 48 68

2]3]4[5]e[7]8]s]i0

I\!!ptor, 28 {1“90, 32 X 160, 28 X 152, 32 x 152 mm

WO ATddNSHIMOEI MWW » PPLG'E88'888 "33 T10L 8TEE'CEH'C0E XV PPLGEEV E0E « 22008 OO ‘Al 20IWWo) “IS UAISOY G678 « NI 00 A1ddNS HIATMOUD

© 2012 Allas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 2800 0957 01c | 2012-02-13

i0



CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA Pro Spare parts list

No. Description © . Remark o . Quantity - :Part number’
12-10) Motor cylinder, complete 1 9234 0001 086
S Cylinder AT o L et RTAETEN
Piston

- 9234 6000 07
9234 0000 08
9234 0000 09
9234 0001 26
9234 0003 40
9232 0118 80
9234 0004 48
0234000038
9234000318

i ‘Piston fing "k
" Lock ring
Gasket
De-compression vaive

© i G, B M
)
2
o
3
2,
.3

Screw

-
o

Needle bearing A
Spark plug Champion RCJ8
12 . Motor crankshatft BRI ST
13(14-24) Bearing and seal, complete
‘44 20 Ball bearing e
15 . Seal

16 T Needle Eeaﬁﬁg :
17 Ball bearing

18 “"“Needle bearing
'1_9 Seal

-
-

9234 0006 06

9234 0003 96
9234 0000 74
o2 222040
34 0000 72

Gagket
Gasket
_ Transmission shaﬂ_ _
. Transmission cog wheel [T S
NUE o enesmmenmmeen o cooe SAL =B I8R e
Transmisslon cover, complete -~~~ L -
Needle bearing
LliSealii L
Transmission cover

Sstad S MBx18mm, =28 mm
Oil leve! plug R¥in.
a4 - SULONut L M6
35 Nut M6
'36(37-38) ©  Crankcase, complete ;. Unia
37 Crankcase Fan side
39 Stud M8 x 70 mm, L = 85 mm
40 Stud M6 x 20 mm, L =32 mm
41 Stud ME x 25 mm, L = 40 mm
42 Stud = M6 x 50 mm, L. = 65 mm
43 Stud M6 x 30 mm, L = 45 mm
44 Stud © MEXx35mm,L=50mm
45{46-50} Crankcase valve, complete
a6 Screw B L _
47 Crankcase valve Including reed {No. 63)

9234 0004 14
2340004 15
9234 0001 86
79234000279
9234 0000 76
+'9234 0003 20
9234 0003 96
119234 0000 74
9234 0004 23
9234 0005 27
. 9232 0207 50
9232 0207 50
19234 0002 82

Crankcase
i Transmission cover

9234 0001 58
9234 0000 71
9234 0004 57
19234 0000 69
9234 0000 67
8234 0000 68
5234 0015 48

1
1
3
3
4
4
i
1

foso1 281800
9234 0001 80
19234 0003 24

PR R G

L =36 mm
“L=1.4in.

© 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 01c | 2012-02-13 1




Spare parts list

COBRA Pro

No.

D'é'sdfip'tion' o

‘Remark =  Quantity Partnumber;

CROWDER SUPPLY COQ INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

51(52-84,55)

154
65(56-58)
o
57

58
59(60-62)
B0
61

6

63

64

65
67(68-74)

i " Spark plug cap.

Electromc unlt complete
o Protechve washe .
Screw

E[ectromc uhig, compleie
Eiec!ronic l.mlt
{gnition cable

- Grommet

‘Spark plug cab!e, complete

-Spark plug cap

Ignition cable

G}ommet
Reed

Serew

Screw

3 9232 0120 00

1
A _
Ao, 8234000801
1 o : ;_.
i -
1 -
1
MBS 8X75mmBBFZB 10147133503
MG6S 6 x 140 mm 8.8 FZB 1

0147 134503

9234 0003 04

69 Flywheel 1 -
70 Gatrler 2 9234 0000 32
71 Screvs 2 9234 Q001 54
72 Carrier spring 2 -9234 0001 55
73 Suppori washer 2 9234 0002 00
74  Locking nut MBMF M10 8.8 1 9232 0209 00
75 Washer BRBE.4 x 16 x 1.5 mm 4 0300 0274 74
76 Bushing : P 1 9232 0906 20
77 Plastic bushing 3 9234 0005 75
78 ‘Stud M6 _x'18 mm, L=28 mm 3 92340004 23
79 Cyhnder 1 9234 0014 ¢
80 Piston il - 1 19234001420
81 Screw M6S 8 x 160 mm 8.8 FZB 2 0147 1347 03
12 © 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 0tc ] 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8485 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303,433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list

COBRA Pro

Eercussiiopi urlit, 28 xﬁ1 52””

21] [18
2223 oo
3
afs]e]7]8le
14

s @
G G 0

46147,

57
585960/61[62

b

A,

oy

.

a\561
T - 3
\'\. ]
~J
26
27133[34[35[36
35
2{3[1o[11]
@)
B N = 27
© 11 & a1 128[203031[32

© 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB

450
Qﬁ 51[54]55]58
2

51
52153

| No. 9860 0957 01¢ | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8485 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA Pro

Spare parts list

No..

" Remark

1(2,3,1011) Breaker housing, complete
PR “ “‘Breaker housing
3(4-9) Tool latch, eomplete
4. gpring

Gulda
: '-"-:"Gmde pin

Toollatch

. ‘_2_1 Scraw
13 Tool chuck

ah

15(1617)  Tool chuck, complete
A6 00 Tool chuck

17 Seal

{18(19:20) " 7. Tool chuck;‘complete

19 Tool chuck

20 o Seal

___21'_(2_2-2_33 Too[ chuck, complete
22 el Too[chuck

23 Seal

‘24 S Feedstop

26 ' ~ Recaoll spring
126(27,33-36) - Piston gulde, complete -
27{28-32) Scraper rlng, comp!eie
28 L SELL i spesdseal
20 O-ring
B0 “Lock fing
3, .. Seraper ring

@2 0 Supportring

33 Plston guide

‘34 T O-ing

35 O-ring

36 -2 "O-ring

37(38,39) Hammer piston, complete
fj3'8 ~:Hammer piston
39(40-41) Plston ring, complete
140, : Pisten ring

41 Q-ring

_ %xﬁm
-s.;:zamm '

32x152 mm

B2mm .
A%in,

32 X160 mm
i1 x 6% In.

1% in.

9234 0005 65

9234 0006 37

“rom Ser, No, KAL 190 7103000274 74 -
From Ser. No. KAL 19000, 25 Nm 4 9234 0010 04
9234 0005 50
28x 152 mm 1 -

9234 6005 24
1vain, :
1 9234 0005 49

28x160mm i >
staxslhin. o —

28 frim - i 9234 0005 24
1% in.

174 x61in.

1 9234 0005 44
32 mm 1 9234 0005 17

1 9234 0001 79

9234000220
“9234000230
9234 0003 00

9234 0002 71

© 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 01¢ | 2012-02-13 15




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.CCM

Spare parts list COBRA Pro

Quantity 'P_art__n_un]beri
G 9234000408

9204000128

“Description ~ . Remark
Hammer cylinder, complete. " - R
Gasket

Hammer cylinder -

45(a6-47) Oil plug, complete 92320123 51

A6 i T Ol plug

47 O-1ing

48 Gasket :

49 Stud MB x 18 mm, L =28 mm
50(51,54-56) . . 'Drive piston, c.omplele E

B1{52-53) Piston ring, complete

9232 0310 90
19234 0001 27
9234 0004 23
9234 0003 01
234 0002 71

52 - Piston ring -
83 7 O-ring -
i54 " L Drive piston e

9234 0002 45
"+ 0232 050660
9234 0002 40

9234 0003 96
. 4090.0362.00 ..
9234 0004 12

55 Piston pin
e :'Circiip".'
§7(58-62) Connection rod, complete
58 " Connection rod

59 Needle bearing

60 oo Needlebeating Ul
61 Shim
s o

Lock ring

16 © 2012 Allas Copco Construclion Tools AB [ No, 8800 0957 O01c | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INGC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list COBRA Pro

Fuel tank, 28 X 1393}2 x 160, 28 x 152, 32 x 152 mm

36
373839

33

1
ARED

32
333435

4
5[6]7i8

22
23240528

_ 28
2030314 1M42]43!

19
20[21] §

12ia[4fisfisfi7

18 © 2012 Allas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 01c | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA Pro Spare parts list

No. -3 Description . ‘:Quantity Part number
1(2-3,4,9-10) Handle frame and fuel tank, complata 1 9234 0006 47
2 A ks _ L e
3 Handle frame 1
4(5:8) " “Tank grommet, complete " G © 4
5 Tank grommet 1 -
Pipe Fuel filter (D), , see section "Motor” 1 0234000485
1 9232230600
1 ;9234 0002 97
9 Label CHAPS' 1 9234000805
0 Clabet *Oif mix 2%" - A% 7 9234 0009 09
11{12-17) Stabilization arm, complete 1 8234 0007 50
R EEatnNa0]
1 -
The_loggle]omt (E} is marked with 2
: : yollow dot. - R
15 Nut M6, DIN 6927 1
16 _ Washer 64x12mm, T=15 A
17 Handle locking nut 1
18 : - Handle locking nut : : 1
19(20-21) Handle, complete Right 1
20 Washer 4t
21 Handie Right 1
o

'2(§34'26_) 10 Handle strap, complete - There are two “Handle strap.
IR R : -::complete” on the machine.

, Strap e i y
Nut i MOMF M6 1
Siud 4 -
SNt 111192340005 10
Plastic tle band 1 9234 0004 69
128(28-30,31,41:43) . Handle, complote 1 - 9234000569
29 Washer 1 9234 0005 84
30 Handie i Left A
31(32,35,40) Protection pipe and throttle cable, 1 9234 0005 32
lete
32(33:35): Protection pips, complet e 1 9234 0002 55
33 Protecticn pipe 1 -
34 ab ey 1 coil (A), see section 1 -
35 Cable Earth conneclton (B) see seclson 1 -
"Motor” for placement.
L =395 mm
L=15.6in.
36(37-39) Throttle cable, complete ' : 1
37 Wire 1 -
138000 ' * Quter cable R
39 Adjustmant screvr with nut 1 -
ST Nipple 1 19234000490
Cylindrical pin 1 9234 0005 65
T Stepswich 1 19234000111

© 2012 Atlas Copco Consteuction Tools AB | No. 9800 0857 0fc | 2012-02-13 19




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list

COBRA Pro

No. Description " Quiantity - Part number
43 Throttle control 1 9234 0005 25
20 @ 2012 Atlas Copeo Construction Tools AB | No, 8800 0857 01c | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA Pro Spare parts list

Accessories

Accessories

Part number.

9234 0006 54
92340009 91
9238 2814 10
9234 0008 97

5 Template . 28 x 152 mm 1 9238 2743 QG

1Y% x6in.
6 S Template i TR 28 x 180 mm 19238274310
% L TR e e N, TR
7 Tamplate 32 %152 mm 8238 273870

1% x6in.

82X 180 mm ' 1 9238 2738 80

1 2
No. Description - © ' ‘Remark . uantity - Part number
1 2-stroke oil {(molor oil) 1l {fully synthetic and bicdegradeble) 1 9238 2743 50

© 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 01c | 2012-02-13

25




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list

COBRA Pro

_ {transmission oit}

Gobra & compagtor impact-oil
21 ftransmission oif)

Description g5 " Quantity - Part number.
2-siroke oll {motor oil) 11 (fully synthetic and biodegradebie) . -1i " 12 119234 0014 085
Cobra & compactor impact-oil H (for impact and fransmission unit) 1 9234 0012 03

‘Al {for Impact and !ran_smfs,siojn u_n_.it) :

26

© 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0957 Ofc | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

COBRA Pro Spare parts list

Kits

Service kit

One month service Kit

Part number 9234 0006 87

‘Description _ . ' Remark _ Quantity . Part number
Spakpug 1 0234000448
CArfilter e 1 192340001 36
Three months service kit

Part number 9234 0006 88

Description "Remark “Quantity = Part number

9234 0006 87
9234 0008 64 . ;
0234 0001 28

O_ne_z month service kit
| Scraper ring, compiote
Gasket

Six months service Kit
Part number 9234 0006 89

art number.
9234 0006 88

Description .
Three months service

| 92322306 00
79234 0002 71

Gasket 9234 0001 27
| Gasket 19234 000137
Plastic bushing 9234 0003 35
Plastic bushing /9234000575
Gasket 9234 0004 13
i Gasket 9234 0002 67

Twelve months service kit
Part number 9234 0006 90

‘Description
_Sixmonlhs service kit

Bearing and sedl, complete
Piston ring

‘Gasket S lig034 0001 26

®© 2012 Aflas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 8800 0057 01c | 2012-02-13 27



CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX; 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

Spare parts list

COBRA Pro

Seal kit

Description -

TR =

Part number :

C

:' Gasket, L
_Gasket, bensmission

Seal
- Seraper ring, comph
Speed seal
" Oing -
Lock ring
L Seraper fing
Support ring

Qing
O-ing

Piston ring, complete

‘Plstonring -
Oding_
Gaskel -
Q-fing
Gasket 0

9234 0006 91
"~ 9234 0004 37
9234 0004 13
17119234 0002 67
1 9234 0001 26
9234000606
9234 0000 74

Includes all seals for an overhaul.

_ | 9234 0004 15
A% (

9234 0005 24
9234 0005 5471

9234 _(_):00__5 36
19234 000228
9234 0002 20

9232 0310 80
9234 00012

‘Description

Carburettor repair kit

Remark v “Part number.

Garburettor repair kit

Gasket S
Gasket
D'Eaph.ra'gm
Diaphragm

9234 0009 12

28

© 2012 Atlas Copeo Construction Tools AB | No, 9800 0857 01c | 2012-02-13




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.CCOM

COBRA Pro

Index

Part nuinber. . Page ‘Part number  Page .

;_ Pait number.

Page

0147 1335 03
0147 1345 03
0147 1347 03
103000274 74

3083 3297 00
13083 3298 00
3083 3299 00
3083 330000
3083 3301 00
0301 2318 00
0301232100

0384331000
13083 3197.00 .

130833314 00 24 S
13083331900 21
3083 4000 10 24
13083400020 - 24

3083 3207 00 22
s 3083 4001 10

3083320800 - 22
3083 3209 00 22
3083321000 © o227
3083 3211 00 22
3083321200 22,
3083321300 2
13083321400 22
3083 3215 00 22
13083321600 2
3083 3217 00 22
‘3083321710 22
3083 3218 01 22
{30833267.00 23
3083 3268 00 23
13083326000 . 23 1
3083 3271 00 21
.3083327200 2t
3083 3273 00
13083 3274 00
3083327500
3083327600
3083 3277 00
3083 3278 00
3083 3279 00 LA
3083328000 21
3083 3281 00
3083328200
3083 3283 01
08332850 A -0
3083 3286 00 24 2 R . 19 15
3083328700 0 el ! 9232 0208 80 7 32
3083 3289 00 23 ' 9232020900 8 - . 6
‘3083320000 | 23 5 5 '
3083 3201 00 23
13083220200 23
3083 3293 00 23
13083320400 23
3083 3295 00 24
13083 320600 © 24

3083401620 0 2300
3083 4016 10 23
3083401620 1123
3083401700 28
130834019.00, |
3376 1120 77

0O m N R W NN N A

[
N

7 11 46
19232012000 12 53
9232 0122 00 8 67

9232012400

TRV P N I P

0 Co i =l o
©

9232 0310 90

16232 0503 50
9232 0505 60
19232 0905 20

PO @SN oA

© 2012 Aftas Copco Construction Tools AB | No. 9800 0857 01c | 2012-02-13

9234000008 1
19234000009 A1

19234000020 7
9234 0000 32

192340000 40
19234 0000 66

19234 0000 68 |

192340000 71
9234 0000 72

SR SE RN TR

9234 0000 75

9232 0118 80 11 9

19282012361 U464

0232090530 8 51

9234 0000 19 7

bkt IR N Lt

9234 0000 26
9234 0000 38

9234 0000 41

9234000045 1

9234000054

9234 0000 59

/9234 000063 T

9234 0000 67

9234 0000 69

9234 0000 81

9234 0001 11 19 42

9234000114 - 7 39

9234 0001 15 1 43

0234000124 7o)

9234 0001 26 11 7
9234 0001 27 16 48!
9234 0001 28 16 43

9234 0001 36 7 ss

‘9234 0001 37 7 krd

9234 0001 43.

9234000164 |
‘9234 000165 12" 72

28




CROWDER SUPPLY CO INC * 8495 Roslyn St., Commerce City, CO 80022 * 303.433.5144 FAX: 303.433.3928 TOLL FREE: 888.883.5144 * WWW.CROWDERSUPPLY.COM

index

COBRA Pro

Pa!’tnumber - Page No.:

Part number

‘Part numb:

9234 0001 57 11 41
9234000158 5417 g0
234000164 M2 @3
9234000179 45125
9234 0001 80 11 49
"9234 0001 86 117 25,
9234 0002 00 12 73
9234000201 & 53,
9234 0002 05 12 52
9234000212 19 36

9234 0002 18 19 17
19 18

9234000228 15 34

5234 0002 29

19234000230 -

9234 0002 45
19234000249 - :
9234 0002 65 19 a2
92340002685 727
9234 0002 67 8 72

10234000271 50 15 39

18 51

9234000278 0 19 2
9234000278 - 26
9234 0002 81 12
192340002827 A1
9234 0002 84 16
Sidosar Iy

9234 0002 98 7
9234000299 - 8. - 80
9234 0003 00 15
omgoboa0s e
9234 0003 04

9234 6003 20
192340003 24
9234 0003 32
9234 000335

9234 0003 36
9234 0003 40
0234 0003 43
9234 0003 45
9234 0003 54 7 5

30

19234

9234 0004 02

97340004 08
9234 0004 10
19234 0004 12
234 0004 13

19234 0004 14
0234 0004 15

9234 0004 23

9234 0004 84
92340004 85
9234 0004 86
-8234°0004 20
9234 0004 91
‘9234 0005 10
9234 0005 17

9234 0005.24

6234 0005 25
‘8234 0005 27
9234 0005 32
192340005 33

9234 000535
9234 0005 3

9234 0005 44
9234 0005 47
0234 0005 48
9234 0005 49
_9234 0005 50

9234 0005 76

19234 (005 81
9234 0005 84

9234 0006 01

9234 000564

9'234 0005 55

19
19
19

T

B4
ST
.49

11

14
17
43
33
31
17,
64

24

9234 0006 05
f9234 0008 08

0234 0006 37
/9234 0006 47
9234 0006 64
19234 0008 74
9234 0006 86

19234000687

©234 0006 88

9234 0008 97
/9234 0009.0
9234 0009 12
19234 0009 23
9234 0009 91
'9234 G009 95
9234 0010 04
19234 0010 08
9234 0010 09

19234001028

9234 0010 30
19234 001203
9234 0014 05

'9234 0014 06

9234 0014 19

9234001420

9234 0015 11

19234001519

9234 0015 22

92340015 44

19234 0016 46 -
9234001548

19238 2738 70
0238 2738 80

19238274300

9238 2743 10

0238274350

9238 2814 10
‘9245 2826 81
9245 2827 10

9234 0606 91 “

8 73:
7 40

© 2012 Atlas Copco Construction Toois AB | No, 8800 0957 01c | 2012-02-13




